
Iy

IJTW

Ix

Ix

IJTW

IJTW

IJTW

CD28
67

?±

?±

?Ö

IJTW

IJTW

Iu

Ix

Iu

IuSLAG RD

DUNN RD

ELM RD

BAY VIEW RD

MO
RR

IS 
RD

DIKE RD SU
NN

Y V
IEW

 RD

RO
CK

VA
LE

 RD

PETIT RD

WOOL RD

GREENHEAD RD

BIRD RD

N G
ER

MA
N R

D

SCHWARZE
RD

EK
RE

N R
D

PA
RK

 RD

OL
D H

IGH
WA

Y 2
8 R

D

NO
RT

HE
RN

RD

JANET
DR

DOHRMAN
RD

PRAWATSCHKE RD

GREENHEAD RD

MA
DIS

ON
 RD

BA
Y V

IEW
 RD

BA
Y V

IEW
    R

D

RAASCH HILL RD

ZION CHURCH   RD

MC A
RTH

UR
 RD

TA
G R

D

EAST FORK

EAST FORK

WE
ST

 BR
AN

CH
 RO

CK
 RI

VE
R  

ROCK RIVER

IRI
SH

 CR
EE

K

GI
LL

 CR
.

ROCK RIVER

MAYVILLE

HORICON

DOWNTOWN
KEKOSKEE

HORICON
MARSH

23

30

1108

32 35

01

20

27

36

15

06

21

07

18

09

03

24

12

31 33 34

02

26

14

05

29

17

04

13

28

16

22

10

19

25

UTILITIES & COMMUNITY FACILITIES

LEGEND

²
0 0.5 10.25

Miles

J. O'NEILL, 6/30/2022

DODGE COUNTY
LAND RESOURCES &
PARKS DEPARTMENT

DODGE COUNTY, WI

VILLAGE OF KEKOSKEE

The data used to create this map is a compilation of
records, information, and data from various city, county
and state offices, and other sources.  This map is only
advisory, does not replace a survey, and may not be
used for any legal purpose.  Dodge County assumes no
liability for any use or misuse of this information.
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